MOC3051SM Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number MOC3051SM-DG
Manufacturer Isocom Components 2004 LTD
Manufacturer Product Number MOC3051SM
Description 6PIN RANDOM PHASE TRIAC, OPTOCOU
Detailed Description Optoisolator Triac Output 5000Vrms 1 Channel 6-S
MD

MOC3051 / MOC3052
DD93210
ORDER INFORMATION
DEVICE MARKING
Example : MOC3052
MOC3052 denotes Device Part Number
Y denotes 1 digit Year code
WW denotes 2 digit Week code
I                            denotes Isocom
After PN Description Packing quantity
None Standard DIP6 65 pcs per tube
G 10mm Lead Spacing 65 pcs per tube
SM Surface Mount  65 pcs per tube
SMT&R Surface Mount Tape & Reel  1000 pcs per reel
MOC3051 / MOC3052 (UL Approval)
PN
MOC3051, MOC3052
MOC3051G, MOC3052G
MOC3051SM, MOC3052SM
MOC3051SMT&R,
MOC3052SMT&R
After PN Description Packing quantity
None Standard DIP6 65 pcs per tube
G 10mm Lead Spacing 65 pcs per tube
SM Surface Mount  65 pcs per tube
SMT&R Surface Mount Tape & Reel  1000 pcs per reel
MOC3051X / MOC3052X (UL Approval and VDE Approvals)
PN
MOC3051X, MOC3052X
MOC3051XG, MOC3052XG
MOC3051XSM, MOC3052XSM
MOC3051XSMT&R,
MOC3052XSMT&R
MOC3052
I YWW
MOC3051SM Isocom Components 2004 LTD 6PIN RANDOM PHASE TRIAC, OPTOCOU
6   09/10/2017
MOC3051 / MOC3052
DD93210
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS in mm (inch)